Product Specification
XS125 series
125 W AC-DC
Power Supplies
Document No. 702701 Rev. 09-09-22
Notices
N2Power™	and	the	N2Power	logo	are	registered	trademarks	of	Qualstar
Corporation.

6. Timing and Control
6.1 Power Supply Timing
The maximum duration for the output to rise up to regulated output voltage (99% of
nominal voltage) from the start of AC input voltage is 1 second.
6.2 Voltage Hold-Up Time
The power supply will maintain output regulation per Table 3-1 despite a loss of input
power at 115VAC/60Hz and 230VAC/50Hz at maximum rated continuous output for a
minimum of 18ms.
702701 Rev 09-09-22 Timing and Control 6-1
7. Ordering Information
The following table provides the N2Power part numbers that should appear on your purchase order and will
appear on any N2Power correspondence:
702701 Rev 09-09-22 Ordering Information 7-1
Continued…
MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE N2POWER PART NUMBER
XSO125-12 12V 400580-01-5
XSO125-15 15V 400580-02-3
XSO125-18 18V 400580-03-1
XSO125-24 24V 400580-04-9
XSO125-28 28V 400580-05-6
XSO125-36 36V 400580-06-4
XSO125-48 48V 400580-07-2
XSO125-12B 12V 400580-11-4
XSO125-15B 15V 400580-12-2
XSO125-18B 18V 400580-13-0
XSO125-24B 24V 400580-14-8
XSO125-28B 28V 400580-15-5
XSO125-36B 36V 400580-16-3
XSO125-48B 48V 400580-17-1
XSU125-12 12V 400581-01-3
XSU125-15 15V 400581-02-1
XSU125-18 18V 400581-03-9
XSU125-24 24V 400581-04-7
XSU125-28 28V 400581-05-4
XSU125-36 36V 400581-06-2
XSU125-48 48V 400581-07-0
XSU125-12B 12V 400581-11-2
XSU125-15B 15V 400581-12-0
XSU125-18B 18V 400581-13-8
XSU125-24B 24V 400581-14-6
XSU125-28B 28V 400581-15-3
XSU125-36B 36V 400581-16-1
XSU125-48B 48V 400581-17-9
XSE125-12 12V 400582-01-1
XSE125-15 15V 400582-02-9
XS125 Series Product Specification
702701 Rev 09-09-22 Ordering Information 7-2
The model names in the above table are for CLASS II B protection type. XS125s for CLASS I
protection are also available.
…Continued from previous page
MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE N2POWER PART NUMBER
XSE125-18 18V 400582-03-7
XSE125-24 24V 400582-04-5
XSE125-28 28V 400582-05-2
XSE125-36 36V 400582-06-0
XSE125-48 48V 400582-07-8
XSE125-12B 12V 400582-11-0
XSE125-15B 15V 400582-12-8
XSE125-18B 18V 400582-13-6
XSE125-24B 24V 400582-14-4
XSE125-28B 28V 400582-15-1
XSE125-36B 36V 400582-16-9
XSE125-48B 48V 400582-17-7
XSD125-12 12V 400583-01-9
XSD125-15 15V 400583-02-7
XSD125-18 18V 400583-03-5
XSD125-24 24V 400583-04-3
XSD125-28 28V 400583-05-0
XSD125-36 36V 400583-06-8
XSD125-48 48V 400583-07-6
XSD125-12B 12V 400583-11-8
XSD125-15B 15V 400583-12-6
XSD125-18B 18V 400583-13-4
XSD125-24B 24V 400583-14-2
XSD125-28B 28V 400583-15-9
XSD125-36B 36V 400583-16-7
XSD125-48B 48V 400583-17-5
XS125 Series Product Specification
All XS125 power supplies are RoHS compliant. For warranty information, refer to
www.n2power.com. Direct all questions, orders or requests for quotation as follows:
N2Power Order Desk: